FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 29 October 2019 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Grafton - Tuesday, 29 October 2019

3:05PM - BOOK A CHRISTMASPARTY PACKAGE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1400m)

02 | Amthe Genera 2/2: 76 3 5 Jul '15 53L 58.0 575 615 7.7 157 12 10.7 Robinson Pickering 8G

04 Radiant Choice 2/1:21 8 10 Jun'18 54L 55.0 540 605 8.9 269 18 16.9 Osland Lewis 5G
4:55PM - CONNOR CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Ajani 1/1: 33 5 3 Jan '15 29L 595 555 595 -0.2 7.8 2 4.8 Robbins  Cheshire  6G

07 Institution 2/1: 17 6 7 Jan '18 28L 57.0 555 55.0 0.1 131 7 6.1 Cook Kilner 5G
5:30 PM - BOOK A CHRISTMASPARTY MARQUEE JACARANDA PREL UDE (1100m)

12 Capannello 4/3: 32 3 7 Jan '17 50L 575 59.0 54.0 34 134 10 6.4 Jones Taylor 6G

06 Sir Donald 2/1: 24 4 10 Dec '16 7.7L 57.0 585 57.0 89 229 18 129 Fleming  Tilley 6G

07 TheLion 6/3: 29 11 9 Oct '18 6.0L 57.0 585 57.0 7.1 12 271 16 18.1 Fleming O'Brien 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kenilworth - Tuesday, 29 October 2019

10:10 PM - itsarush.co.za Welcomes You Maiden Plate (3-Year-Old Fillies) (1312m)
09 Northwest Passage 15/6: 0 5 Oct '18 132.0

Page 2/12

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
12 5.0 0

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.0 Kotzen

Jockey

Winnaar

Age

3C



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Kenilworth - Wednesday, 30 October 2019

1:50 AM - interbet.co.za 0861 150 160 Pinnacle Stakes (1094m)

08 Vincente

1/1: 37

4

2

Nov '11

05L 55.0

2:25 AM - Next Meeting Kenilworth 2 November 2019 Maiden Plate (1312m)

08 Anecdote

21:1

2

10

Jan '16

8.8L 58.0
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Win
Wt

61.0

58.0

Wt
Now

121.0

130.0

Fred
Factor

56.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

62.4

76.7

BLP

58

74

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

60.4 Marshall

66.7 Woodruff

Jockey

Andrews

Dillon

Age

8G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Southwell - Wednesday, 30 October 2019

5:15AM - Bombardier British Hopped Amber Beer Handicap (1773m)
05 Ollivander 2/1:18 8 12 Dec'l7 16.2L 60.0 59.0 125.0 66.0 86.0 77 740 OMeara  Tudhope 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Bendigo - Wednesday, 30 October 2019
12:00 PM - No Fuss Event Hire BM 70 Handicap (1100m)
04 Ultra Smart 2/1:17 1 8 Sep'l7 104L 59.0 585 575 8.9
02 Beautiful Bee 2/1: 26 6 3 Mar '18 11L 595 575 585 -1.2
2:45 PM - Bet365 Racing Refund BM 78 Handicap (1100m)
07 PrairieFire 7/3: 12 1 6 Aug'l9 30L 620 60.0 580 -1.6 2
06 Akkadian 5/1: 21 3 2 Mar '18 35L 62.0 615 58.0 0.0
04 Indian Thunder 4/2: 27 4 6 Dec'l7  36L 595 540 59.0 -11
02 Easy Beast 4/2:19 5 5 Mar '18 29L 60.0 550 59.0 -18
01 Liketo Think So 8/4: 18 6 6 Nov'l8 82L 540 540 600 129 1
05 Asgard Massif 2/1: 12 9 8 Jun'19 10.6L 59.5 60.0 585 10.2 4
3:20 PM - Lakeside Hotel VRC Grand Handlcap Ballot Exempt Race 8 (1100m)
01 El Sicario 4/2: 32 8 Mar'18 16.9L 59.5 570 615 16.5
02 Ollivander 2/1: 14 9 11 Dec'17 79L 54.0 540 605 13.0
4:00 PM - Jayco Bendigo Cup (2400m)
06 Volkstok'n'barrell 28/4: 40 1 5 May '16 35L 58.0 540 56.0 -1.2
08 Bondeiger 19/7: 46 2 5 Mar '19 30L 57.0 540 540 -17 7
01 Angel of Truth 18/4: 12 3 15 Apr '19 5.6L 54.0 555 58.0 9.9 6
13 Single Handed 8/3:11 4 9 Sep '19 56L 540 540 540 5.6 1
07 Sully 23/5: 18 5 3 Sep '19 35L 545 545 545 35 1
10 Hang Man 4/2: 16 7 5 Mar'l9  55L 530 545 540 74 7
04 Brimham Rocks 28/6: 29 8 14 Sep '19 55L 52.0 555 56.5 11.7 1
05 Captain Cook 8/3: 22 10 3 Oct '19 19L 575 540 56.0 -19 0
11 Top of the Range 713: 26 11 2 Oct '19 0.2L 54.0 540 540 0.2 0
09 SintoWin 9/4: 33 12 4 Sep'18 19L 540 540 540 19
15 Creedence 1/1: 22 13 2 Sep '19 22L 555 500 540 38 1
03 Patrick Erin 12/3: 37 16 6 Sep '18 28L 595 575 570 -0.7
4:40 PM - Bendigo L ocksmiths - The Melbourne Cup Carnival Country Series Heat 8 (1400m)
02 ArtieDee Two 4/2: 29 2 6 Apr ‘19 23L 585 56.0 585 04 6
01 Marcel From Madri  8/2: 10 7 6 May '18 2.8L 585 585 595 3.6
d
5:20 PM - Filkel BM 70 Handicap (1300m)
02 Heavenly Emperor 2/1:9 5 3 Jun'19 1.8L 56.0 60.0 59.0 7.2 4
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Form BLP
Score
179 16
7.8 1
54 4
5.0 2
8.9 4
8.2 3
249 18
272 18
3325 24
330 28
4.8 3
53 3
2719 24
186 14
115 6
194 12
337 25
11.1 1
13.2 2
179 5
18.8 5
21.3 5
8.4 6
16.6 9
152 10

Value

Emerg
Factor

153

24
10.6

122

Trainer

Carey
Osborne

Dabernig
Cumani
Preusker
Laming
Hann
Sadler

Goodwin
Zahra

O'Brien
Eustace
Markwell
Smart

Y oung
Moroney
Waller
Waller
Moroney
Dabernig
Dabernig
Waller

Freedman
Preusker

Brown

Jockey

Rawiller
Brown

McNeil
Allen
Childs
Coffey
Rawiller
Hill

Mott
Thornton

Oliver
Dunn
Currie
Bates
Prebble
Winks
Walker
Meech
Pike
Nolen
McNeil
Rawiller

Rawiller
Childs

Brown

Age

5M
5M

4G
4G
5G
7G
6G
4G

6G
4G

8G
8H
4G
5G
5G
6G
6G
7G
6G
7G
5G
8G

6G
4G

4G



Tote Horse

02 Crockett
07 Daktari

01 Olympic Academy
04 Henry the Dolphin

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

4:20 PM - Living Turf Benchmark 56 Handicap (1550m)

01 Celestia Story

5:00 PM - Carlton Draught Benchmark 64 Handicap (900m)

03 Just Rolling

5:40 PM - TAB Benchmark 60 Handicap (1200m)

5/3: 16 1 1 Aug'18 60.0 58.0 -1.6
8/4: 23 4 6 Oct'18  88L 600 545 545 0.2
3:00 PM - Scott Group of Companies Benchmark 64 Handicap (Heat 12 Skybeau Series) (2050m)
6/3: 88 5 8 May'l9 137L 540 610 595 234
2/1: 50 9 11  Dec'l8 81L 605 585 555 2.7
1/1: 39 2 8 Aug'l5 50L 615 590 615 31
2/1: 8 7 10 Aug'l8 58L 565 575 59.0 85
2/1: 22 10 9 Nov'l6  35L 585 595 555 1.9

14 Vivadi's Quest

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt

Mount Gambier - Wednesday, 30 October 2019

2:25 PM - Galpins Accountants, Auditors & Business Consultants BM 72 Handicap (Heat 15 Happy Trails Series) (1400m)

Wt Now
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Fred Months

Factor

12

10

Form BLP
Idle  Score

0.4
10.2

36.4
22.7

131

255

20.9

0
6

31
13

11

18

10

Value

Emerg
Factor

-0.6
4.2

284
117

5.1

155

11.9

Trainer

McEvoy
Lenehan

Young
Scott

Elford

Jaensch

Seyers

Jockey

Neindorf
Logan

Holder
Maund

Lo

Gatt

Gatt

Age

4G
9G

9G
10G

7G

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
I pswich - Wednesday, 30 October 2019
2:53PM - RIVER 94.9FM Class 5 Handicap (1350m)
01 Portion Control 4/2: 38 1 8 dul 17 46L 59.0 56.0 595
02 Princeof Tie 2/1:24 3 7 Mar'19  55L 58.0 570 595
04 | Dream of Green 2/1:21 4 11 Sep '19 49L 55.0 575 55.0
06 Miss Sara 4/2: 24 5 8 Feb'19 8.7L 60.5 625 545
4:50 PM - IMPROVED TRACK OPENSAPRIL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1200m)
10 Lega Counsel 2/1: 69 2 14 Oct'l7  143L 555 595 550
02 | Dream of Green 2/1:18 6 11 Sep'19 49L 550 575 595
07 Rea Cute 2/1: 24 7 9 Sep '19 6.7L 54.0 585 580
5:30 PM - EVENTS CENTRE COMING SOON Class 3 Handicap (1666m)
01 Alpine Dancer 2/1:15 3 3 Sep '18 0.6L 59.5 580 59.0
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Fred
Factor

17.0
10.3
133

-1.0

Months
Idle

o

Form BLP
Score
11.7 10
158 12
218 17
185 13
330 31
273 21
293 22
50 2

Value

Emerg
Factor

3.7
8.8
10.8
10.5

19.0
16.3
203

20

Trainer

Brosnan
Schweida
Kendrick
Ross

Wheeler
Kendrick
Smith

Heathcote

Jockey

Bayliss
Murphy
Stewart
Byrne

Bayliss
Thornton

Lacy

Smith

Age

G
G
5G
am

8G
4G
5M

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 30 October 2019

4:34PM - TABTOUCH DERBY DAY AT ASCOT HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Abu Dhabi 4/2: 36 1 10 Mar '16 7.8L 56.0
01 ExciseFree 2/1:11 3 1 Jan '19 60.0
07 Stirling Estate 2/1: 48 4 7 Jan '18 6.7L 54.0
03 Ngawi 3/2:9 5 6 Feb'18 58L 55.0
7:10 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1100m)
02 Divine Quest 4/2:9 5 2 Apr'19 36L 575
01 ClassicPro 3/2:21 8 3 Apr'19 15L 625
7:45PM - BYRON BAY PREMIUM LAGER HANDICAP (1400m)
07 Hyperspace 2/1: 17 1 12 May'19 87L 56.0
09 Sweet Dreamin' 2/2: 16 4 5 Mar '18 39L 585
03 Western King 2/11:7 9 13 Jan '19 6.8L 57.0
8:20PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1800m)
03 Vintage Stock 1/1: 18 6 6 Mar '19 3.7L 56.0

Win
Wt

56.5

55.5
56.0

59.5
55.0

59.5
57.0
60.0

59.5
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.0

56.5

58.5
62.5

58.0
58.0
60.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

10.5

7.8

59
-4.3

13.0
115

8.7

Months
Idle

[}

Form BLP
Score
215 20
4.0 1
188 14
187 13
129 7
6.7 -1
260 24
11.3 7
335 24
207 14

Value

Emerg
Factor

11.5

3.0
118
12.7

10.9
3.7

14.0
20.5

14.7

Trainer

Leeson
Lane
Grieve
Ward

Webster
Santich

Mcauliffe
Pearce
Durrant

Mathews

Jockey

Haddon
Grace
Faithfull
McNaught

Turner
Ramoly

Azzopardi
Parnham
Grace

Carbery

Age

G
am
8G
am

am
am

4G
56
56

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

L aunceston - Wednesday, 30 October 2019

8:40 PM - Gunners Arms Hotel Benchmark 74 Hep (1420m)

04 Shady Hustle 2/1: 8 5 10 Mar'l9 58L 560 545 575
10:30 PM - Jacksons Security Newmar ket 27th November Benchmark 66 Hcp (1220m)
05 GoneGirl 1/1: 28 2 8 Feb'18 28L 545 595 58.0
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Fred
Factor

5.8

9.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.9

194

BLP

15

17

Value

Emerg
Factor

10.8

11.4

Trainer

Lockhart ~ Muhcu

Blacker

Jockey

Lynch

Age

aM

5M



Tote Horse

Happy Valley - Thursday, 31 October 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

12:45 AM - Hebe Hill Hep (C3) (1200m)

03 Divine Unicorn

12/4: 18

9

Last

Last

Place Race

7

Aug '18

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

25L 60.5

Wt Now

60.5 59.0
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
13 17.3 8

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.3 Tsui

Jockey

Sanna

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Nottingham - Thursday, 31 October 2019

1:20 AM - Download The MansionBet App Handicap (1108m)
07 Aperitif 1/1:8 1 2 Feb'19 2.8L 58.0 60.0 126.0 57.1 8 601 59 58.1 Bell McDonald 3F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win

Marg

Bunbury - Thursday, 31 October 2019

7:25PM - AQUAVIVA CATERING HANDICAP (1690m)

08 Sublimelmage

2/11: 4

8

1

Oct '19

8:37 PM - AMELIA PARK WINESHANDICAP (1208m)

03 Martinelli

2/1: 24

5

8

Mar '18

6.9L

Wt Wt
56.0
58.0 55.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

1.6

5.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

106

18.0

BLP

12

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.6 Williams

10.0 Faithfull

Jockey

Pike

Faithfull

Age

aM

G
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